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OS0782 Zawór wydechowy FORD
1.8
Cena 34,00 zł

Dostępność Dostępny

Czas wysyłki 48 godzin

Kod producenta OS0782

Producent OSVAT

Opis produktu
Zawór wydechowy do silnika FORD 1.8 - 1 szt.

PARAMETRY
wym. 32x8x108,7mm rowek 45'

MODELE
FORD Fiesta
Ford Orion
Ford Mondeo
Ford Escort
Ford Sierra
Ford Focus
Ford New Galaxy

NUMERY OEM
OS0782
1078429
1352129
1198044
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